Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries:

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
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14th
15th
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17th
18th
19th
20th
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24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
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Competitor
Maggetti, Marta
Heller, Hadar
Elfutina, Stefaniya
Yuet Yee, Chung
Wilson, Emma
Vacca, Elena
Ravitzki, Shuval
Labourne, Emma
Wennekes, Sara
Ben Hayoun, Zohar
Czurylo, Zuzanna
Alabau Neira, Blanca
Szymanska, Zaneta
Le Borgne, Emma
Kwan Ching, Ma
Penfornis, Jeanne
De Bruyn, Imke
ten Bos, Jolijn
Guilbaud, Maelle
Khvorikova, Anna
Seidenberg, Shai
Lis, Patrycja
Blank, Shai
Szablinaska, Klaudia
Gonzalez de Lamadrid, Pilar
Sarol, Daria
Hoekstra, Isis
Lacambra, Mar
Bologna, Eugenia
Hall, Emly
Mow, Ruth Wen En
Tarnowska, Maria

Le Joliff, Clementine

Techno girls under 17

Overall

Nat Sailno Total
ITA 157 5.0

ISR 659 11.0
RUS 271 13.0
HKG 32 10.0
GBR 961 13.0
ITA 52 21.0
ISR 651 16.0
GBR 719 15.0
NED 203 24.0
ISR 657 23.0
POL 287 28.0
ESP 5 34.0
POL 501 33.0
FRA 499 31.0
HKG 53 32.0
FRA 889 38.0
BEL 22 34.0
NED 841 37.0
FRA 551 42.0
RUS 30 41.0
ISR 656 46.0
POL 502 43.0
ISR 971 47.0
POL 500 48.0
ESP 12 48.0
POL 535 48.0
NED 260 53.0
ESP 543 110.0
ITA 11 59.0
GBR 714 67.0
SIN 4 70.0
POL 150 65.0
FRA 9999 70.0

70, Scoring system:
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Davidovich, Sharon ISR

Nustad, Marie NOR
Diaz, Paula ESP
de Alcala, Fannie CAN
llina, Ekaterina RUS
Makowczenko,Monika POL
Horton, Rachel GBR
Skaug, Oda NOR
Taylor, Lucy GBR
Jackson, Sarah GBR
Melnik, Alexandra RUS
Caspari, Oliwia POL
Bowater, Xanthe NZL
Szczech, Aleksandra POL
Carracedo-Serra, Blanca ESP
Rutter, Charlotte GBR
de L'Isle, Charlotte NZL
Tak, Anne-Lotte NED
van Essen, Meike NED
Ziemkiewicz, Zuzanna POL
Liotard, Delfina ARG
Urban, Marzena POL
Ratkowska, Maria POL
Sutherland, Eilidh GBR
Blockmans, Evi BEL
Ramann, Josephine GER
Glittig, Lisa GER
Blume, Lea-Marie GER
Hardholt, Floor NED
Glnter, Lina GER
Prockat, Annabell GER
Vonk, Demi NED
van der Valk, Evalien NED
Canto Jesus Canto Nahuat, Nataly MEX
Poggemann, Nina GER
de Beil, Margot BEL
Szczech, Joanna POL

www.wkwindsurf 2012
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4
www.sailwave.com
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